FEDERAL RESERVE BANK OF RICHMOND

2015-2016 HOLIDAY ORDERING SCHEDULE

2015 Holiday

Regular Order Day:

Order No Later Than:

For Release to Carrier:

Thursday, November 26
Thanksgiving Day

*Friday — 11/20

*Thursday - 11/19

*Friday - 11/20

*Monday - 11/23

*Friday — 11/20

*Monday - 11/23

Tuesday - 11/24

Monday - 11/23

Tuesday - 1124

Wednesday - 11/25

Tuesday - 11/24

Wednesday - 11/25

Thursday - 11/26

Wednesday - 11/25

Friday - 11/27

Friday, December 25
Christmas Day

Wednesday - 12/23

Tuesday - 12/22

Wednesday - 12/23

Thursday - 12/24

Wednesday — 12/23

Thursday - 12/24

Friday — 12/25

Thursday - 12/24

Monday - 12/28

Friday, January 1
New Year’s Day

Wednesday - 12/30/15

Tuesday - 12/29/15

Wednesday - 12/30/15

Thursday - 12/31/15

Wednesday - 12/30/15

Thursday - 12/31/15

Friday — 1/1 Thursday - 12/31/15 Monday - 1/4

Monday, January 18 Thursday - 1/14 Thursday - 1/14 Friday - 1/15
et Bt (g Al Dy Friday - 1/15 Thursday - 1/14 Friday - 1/15
Monday - 1/18 Friday - 1/15 Tuesday - 1/19

Monday, February 15 Thursday - 2/11 Thursday - 2/11 Friday - 2/12
Presidents Day Friday - 2/12 Thursday - 2/11 Friday - 2/12

Monday - 2/15 Friday - 2/12 Tuesday - 2/16

Monday, May 30 Thursday - 5/26 Thursday - 5/26 Friday - 5/27
MSTRTE BEY Friday - 5/27 Thursday - 5/26 Friday - 5/27

Monday - 5/30 Friday - 5/27 Tuesday - 5/31

Monday, July 4 Thursday - 6/30 Thursday - 6/30 Friday — 7/1
Independence Day Friday - 7)1 Thursday - 6/30 Friday — 7/1
Monday - 7/4 Friday — 7/1 Tuesday - 7/5

Monday, September 5 Thursday - 9/1 Thursday - 9/1 Friday - 9/2
SESI] REY Friday - 9/2 Thursday - 9/1 Friday — 9/2

Monday - 9/5 Friday - 9/2 Tuesday - 9/6

Monday, October 10 Thursday - 10/6 Thursday - 10/6 Friday — 10/7
Columbus Day Friday - 10/7 Thursday - 10/6 Friday - 10/7

Monday - 10/10

Friday —10/7

Tuesday - 10/11

Friday, November 11
Veterans Day

Wednesday - 11/9

Tuesday - 11/8

Wednesday - 11/9

Thursday - 11/10

Wednesday - 11/9

Thursday - 11/10

Friday — 11/11

Thursday - 11/10

Monday - 11/14

Thursday, November 24
Thanksgiving Day

*Friday - 1118

*Thursday - 11/17

*Friday — 1118

*Monday - 11/21

*Friday — 1118

*Monday - 11/21

Tuesday - 11/22

Monday - 11/21

Tuesday - 11/22

Wednesday - 11/23

Tuesday — 11/22

Wednesday — 11/23

Thursday - 11/24

Wednesday - 11/23

Friday - 11/25

Monday, December 26**
Christmas Day-Observed

Thursday - 12/22

Thursday — 12/22

Friday — 12/23

Friday — 12/23

Thursday — 12/22

Friday — 12/23

Monday - 12/26

Friday — 12/23

Tuesday - 12/27

*Excludes Baltimore Office

**For holidays falling on Sunday, all Federal Reserve Banks and Branches will be closed the following Monday.




